
(In Rupees)

Sr. No. Name of Other  Creditors Claim Submitted Claim admitted
Amount 

Rejected
Claim admitted

9 Mr. Mousam Patel 2,69,19,263.00     - - Supportings awaited

10 Mr. Kushal Patel 1,05,04,343.00     - - Supportings awaited

11 Rameshchandra & Associates 6,01,97,906.00     - - Supportings awaited

9,76,21,512.00

Genrx Pharmaceutical Private Limited

List of claims received from Other Creditors  (Other than Financial creditors and Operational 

Creditors)

Total


